7:30 AM

8:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

5:15PM

6:15PM

6:30 PM

10:00 PM

- —
D=STINY
r
NATIONAL TALENT COMPETITION

»

2024 Detroit, Ml Scedule Overview
Saturday, May 4th

Doors Open

Tiny Solo, Mini Solos, Junior Solos.........cccccceeevieiiiennnnnnn. #1-61
Teen Solos - Novice

Tiny Duet/Trios, Mini Duet/Trios

Junior Duet/Trios, SeniorDuet/Trios

Awards - Special Awards, Adjudications, Title and Overalls.

Teen DUEL/TRIES. ..ot oo g T rreeieneeedossoscornagesssssessansossons #62-135
Small Groups - All Ages & Levels

Large Groups - All Ages & Levels

Lines - All Ages & Levels

Awards - Special Awards, Adjudications, Costume,
Entertainment, Choreography, Destined to Lead,

Legends of Destiny, Chuck Crist Spirit Award & Overalls.

Photo Session: (On Stage)

Legends of Destiny Winner - Intermediate Division
Legends of Destiny Winner - Advanced Division
“Chuck Crist” Spirit Award Winner

Teen Solos - Intermediate/Advanced...........ccceuueuennelee. #136-197

Senior Solos - All Levels
Awards - Special Awards, Adjudications, Title and Overalls.

“Character is destiny.” -Heraclitus

&3



