

2024 Detroit, MI Scedule Overview <u>Saturday, May 4th</u>

7:30 AM	Doors Open
8:00 AM	Tiny Solo, Mini Solos, Junior Solos#1-61
	Teen Solos - Novice
	Tiny Duet/Trios, Mini Duet/Trios
	Junior Duet/Trios, Senior Duet/Trios
11:30 AM	Awards - Special Awards, Adjudications, Title and Overalls.
12:30 PM	Teen Duet/Trios#62-135
	Small Groups - All Ages & Levels
	Large Groups - All Ages & Levels
	Lines - All Ages & Levels
5:15 PM	Awards - Special Awards, Adjudications, Costume,
	Entertainment, Choreography, Destined to Lead,
	Legends of Destiny, Chuck Crist Spirit Award & Overalls.
6:15 PM	Photo Session: (On Stage)
	Legends of Destiny Winner - Intermediate Division
150	Legends of Destiny Winner - Advanced Division
	"Chuck Crist" Spirit Award Winner
6:30 PM	Teen Solos - Intermediate/Advanced#136-197 Senior Solos - All Levels
10:00 PM	Awards - Special Awards, Adjudications, Title and Overalls.

"Character is destiny." -Heraclitus

